City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location [Issue Date
Address

LIC-1000272

LIC-1000958
LIC-1000985
LIC-1000114

LIC-1000928

LIC-1001008

LIC-1000942

LIC-1000885

LIC-1000986

LIC-1001021

LIC-1001075

LIC-1000297

LIC-1000924

LIC-1000992

LIC-1000659

LIC-1000477

LIC-1000944

LIC-1000815

LIC-1000866

LIC-1001094

AVISION YOUNG

E-One, Inc
Garage of Truth, LLC
Hop Stop

Ken Jones LLC
Ken Jones LLC

Marion Pain
Management Center

Park Avenue Fine
Furniture &
Consignments

Raylene's Boutique &
Thingz

SALLY BEAUTY
SUPPLY #1055

SPAA, LLC

Beyond Institute &
Career Center of MC

Bice Cole Law Firm,

Integrated Injury Care

Ocala Farrier Supply
Robert Feldman, M.D.,
P.A.

Eastside Auto Repair

Sabores Latinos
Restaurant & Catering

The 20th Annual
Florida Feast

Gunn's Professional
Lawn and Landscape

7 E SILVER SPRINGS 10/14/2019
BLVD # 101

3895 SW 13th St 10/14/2019
1037 NE 14th St 10/14/2019

3100 SW College Rd  10/14/2019
K1-15

5100 W HWY 40 10/14/2019
UNIT 1000

5100 W HWY 40 10/14/2019
UNIT 600

1737 SE 28TH Loop  10/14/2019
Unit A

519 SW 10TH ST Unit 10/14/2019
200

237 NE 9TH ST BLD 10/14/2019
100 UNIT 102

2701 SW COLLEGE  10/14/2019
RD Unit 501

1515 E SILVER 10/14/2019
SPRINGS BLVD UNIT
100E

1524 N MAGNOLIA  10/15/2019
AVE

1333 SE 25TH LOOP 10/15/2019
UNIT 101

1306 E SILVER 10/15/2019
SPRINGS BLVD UNIT
101

1211 NE 17THRD| 10/15/2019
25984-000-00

125 SW 11TH ST | 10/15/2019
28579-001-01

625 NE 36TH AVE|  10/17/2019
27594-000-00

2515 NE 3RD ST 10/17/2019

2232 NE Jacksonville 10/17/2019
RD | 25033-000-00

2801 SW 15TH ST| 10/18/2019
2344-002-017

License Type License Subtype License Status
General Business ADMIN OFFICES Active
Manufacturing MANUFACTURING Active
General Business SCHOOLMARTIALARTS  Active
Alcohol ON PREMISE CONSUMP  Active
General Business MISC GEN BUS Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICES Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Merchants/Dealers FURNITURE STORE Active
Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICES Active
General Business MISC GEN BUS Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICES Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active
Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75 Active
Alcohol ON PREMISE CONSUMP  Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICES Active




