## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1000272	AVISION YOUNG	7 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD # 101	10/14/2019	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1000958	E-One, Inc	3895 SW 13th St	10/14/2019	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1000985	Garage of Truth, LLC	1037 NE 14th St	10/14/2019	General Business	SCHOOLMARTIALARTS	Active
LIC-1000114	Hop Stop	3100 SW College Rd K1-15	10/14/2019	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1000928	Ken Jones LLC	5100 W HWY 40 UNIT 1000	10/14/2019	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1001008	Ken Jones LLC	5100 W HWY 40 UNIT 600	10/14/2019	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1000942	Marion Pain Management Center	1737 SE 28TH Loop Unit A	10/14/2019	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1000885	Park Avenue Fine Furniture & Consignments	519 SW 10TH ST Unit 200	10/14/2019	Merchants/Dealers	FURNITURE STORE	Active
LIC-1000986	Raylene's Boutique & Thingz	237 NE 9TH ST BLD 100 UNIT 102	10/14/2019	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1001021	SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY #1055	2701 SW COLLEGE RD Unit 501	10/14/2019	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001075	SPAA, LLC	1515 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT 100E	10/14/2019	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1000297	Beyond Institute & Career Center of MC	1524 N MAGNOLIA AVE	10/15/2019	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1000924	Bice Cole Law Firm, P.L.	1333 SE 25TH LOOP UNIT 101	10/15/2019	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1000992	Integrated Injury Care	1306 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT 101	10/15/2019	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1000659	Ocala Farrier Supply	1211 NE 17TH RD   25984-000-00	10/15/2019	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1000477	Robert Feldman, M.D., P.A.	125 SW 11TH ST   28579-001-01	10/15/2019	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1000944	Eastside Auto Repair	625 NE 36TH AVE   27594-000-00	10/17/2019	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1000815	Sabores Latinos Restaurant & Catering	2515 NE 3RD ST	10/17/2019	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1000866	The 20th Annual Florida Feast	2232 NE Jacksonville RD   25033-000-00	10/17/2019	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1001094	Gunn's Professional Lawn and Landscape	2801 SW 15TH ST   2344-002-017	10/18/2019	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active